SAMSSA
C076
C076
C076
S052
C076
NO23
N025
J009
S115
NO024
D136
V090
C076
NO23
S115
V090
NO25
NO024
Voo1
C076
J009
V014
D136
S197
5158
S117
N023
NO25
C076
D136
N024
J009
S115
V169
S031
A023
N025
J009
D136
NO23
N024
S115
C076
NO23
NOO8
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RO
WAG
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GR
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RO
IC
NL
WAG
M)
GR
MC
1S

MD
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NL
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JT
FM

NL
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JAG
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RO
GR
JAG
WAG

Surname
Cullingworth
Cullingworth
Cullingworth
Strydom
Cullingworth
Nel
Nel
Jacobs
Starke
Nel
de Jager

van der Mescht

Cullingworth
Nel
Starke

van der Mescht

Nel

Nel

Van Niekerk
Cullingworth
Jacobs

Van Eeden
de Jager
Stevens
Stevens
Starke

Nel

Nel
Cullingworth
de Jager

Nel

Jacobs
Starke

van der Walt
Smith

Arlar

Nel

Jacobs

de Jager

Nel

Nel

Starke
Cullingworth
Nel

Nel

Overall Results

AgeGroup
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran

Prov | Event Class

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
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1A
21
31
3B
4A
51
51
51
5A
51
5A
5A
5A
6l
6l
6l
6l
6l
6l
6l
6l
6A
6l
6B
6A
6A
71
7A
7A
7A
71
7A
7A
7B
71
7B
8A
8l
8A
8l
8l
8l
9A
9l
9A

Total
20
31
20

9
10
30
28
22
20
13
11
10

2
36
34
31
31
28
27
27
26
26
19
13
12
11
20
17
16
14
13
10
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SAMSSA
C076
NO23
D005
NOO8
1062
RO55
C076
B119
N023
NO23
B119
S015
B119
S024
K052
D005
S052
NO23
S115
B211
V$01
V014
NO14
DS02
D136
A023
Z005
NOO8
DS01
B119
S024
S015
N023
S158
DS02
V014
D136
VS0l
NOO8
w082
5197
DS01
S115
D005
B211

Init
GR
JAG
JP
WAG
L
PID
GR
cl
JAG
JAG
cl
GW
cl
LL
CL
JP

JAG
RO

1S
I-M
1G

~

WAG
G

cl

LL
GW
JAG

Surname
Cullingworth
Nel
De Greeff
Nel
Jooste
Retief
Cullingworth
Bauermeister
Nel
Nel
Bauermeister
Sykes
Bauermeister
Starke
Koch
De Greeff
Strydom
Nel
Starke
Bronner

van der Merwe

Van Eeden
Nel

de Villiers
de Jager
Arlar
Ziegelasch
Nel

de Villiers
Bauermeister
Starke
Sykes

Nel
Stevens
de Villiers
Van Eeden
de Jager

van der Merwe

Nel

Watt
Stevens
de Villiers
Starke

De Greeff
Bronner

Overall Results

AgeGroup
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
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Prov | Event Class

101
101
101
10A
10A
11H
11H
11M
11B
12B
12A
13A
13M
131
13M
13A
13A
13M
131
13B
13B
13A
13B
13U
13A
13B
13B
13A
13U
14A
14M
14M
14A
148
14U
14A
148
14B
14A
14B
148
14U
141
14A
148

Total
23
20
15
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SAMSSA
NO14
1062
B211
V090
NO33
S015
DS02
A023
NOO8
S024
DS01
S115
V042
V090
NO33
S015
S024
B211
1062
NOO8
WO082
S115
S015
J009
NO33
NO14
1063
D104
D107
J009
S015
D104
S117
NO33
NO14
1063
NOO8
D107
S015
J009
NO33
NOO8
NO14
S117
D104

Init
I-M
L
\Y
JC
I
GW
JG
w
WAG
LL
JG
RO
LF
JC
I
GW
LL
\Y
L
WAG

RO
GW
MC

I-M

BD
AFH
McC
GW
BD
MD

I-M

WAG
AFH
GW
MC

WAG
I-M
MD
BD

Surname
Nel
Jooste
Bronner
van der Mescht
Nel
Sykes
de Villiers
Arlar
Nel
Starke
de Villiers
Starke
Van Ryneveld
van der Mescht
Nel
Sykes
Starke
Bronner
Jooste
Nel
Watt
Starke
Sykes
Jacobs
Nel
Nel
Jooste
Dixon
Dixon
Jacobs
Sykes
Dixon
Starke
Nel
Nel
Jooste
Nel
Dixon
Sykes
Jacobs
Nel
Nel
Nel
Starke
Dixon

Overall Results

AgeGroup
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Junior U/14 WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Junior U/14 WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
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Prov | Event Class

148
20A
20A
201
20A
20M
20U
20A
20B
20M
20U
20A
20A
21M
21A
21M
21M
21B
218
21A
218B
21B
25U
25U
25U
25U
25U
25U
25U
26U
27U
278B
278B
27B
27U
27U
278B
27U
29U
29U
29U
29U
29U
29U
29U

Total

8
27
27
26
25
24
22
21
20
13
13
11
11
27
26
25
24
17
16
14
10

9
17
15
11
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SAMSSA
D107
1063
K003
S052
K084
w078
RO10
V090
RO10
Z005
K003
K084
W082
A023
K003
V090
V090
K003
B174
w078
A023
V042
N024
NOO8
V090
NO024
N023
NO33
V042

Init
AFH
R
MA
H
MA
CT
GP
JC
GP
RC
MA
MA

WAG
WAG
JC
WAG
JAG

LF

Surname
Dixon
Jooste
Karriem
Strydom
Kemp
Wynne
Ronne
van der Mescht
Ronne
Ziegelasch
Karriem
Kemp
Watt
Arlar
Karriem
van der Mescht
van der Mescht
Karriem
Barr
Wynne
Arlar
Van Ryneveld
Nel
Nel
van der Mescht
Nel
Nel
Nel
Van Ryneveld

Overall Results

AgeGroup
Veteran WP
Junior U/14 WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
Senior WP
Senior WP
Veteran WP
Veteran WP
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Prov | Event Class

29U
29U
30A
30A
30A
30A
30A
30B
31A
31A
31A
311

318B
32U
32U
32B
33U
33U
33U
33U
33U
33U
418
418B
65U
65U
65U
65U
65U

Total
16
12
15
10
10

9
6
5
12
11
11
11
9
14
11
5
26
21
13
11
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